
Alumni Class 
Year First Name Maiden Name Last Name Primary Email Alternate Email Mobile Phone Address City State Zip

1948 Catherine Leary Humphreys catart@bellsouth.net (850) 944-5067 9255 Bell Ridge Dr Pensacola FL 32526-7819

1950 Shirley Quina Bender shirleybender@bellsouth.net (850) 307-7694 7830 Pine Forest Rd Apt G10 Pensacola FL 32526-9225

1951 Gloria Anderson Collins cgloria7857@yahoo.com (850) 458-1540 111 E Wright St Pensacola FL 32501-4802

1952 Bill Maines napalmbill@gmail.com 850-206-2997 8710 Scenic Hills Dr Pensacola FL 32514-5645

1953 Tom Dargaz Kane kanediane@cox.net 850-476-4342 3830 Barrancas Ave. Pensacola FL 32507-3412

1954 Colleen Richardson Steen csteen@comcast.net 1412 Maldonado Drive Gulf Breeze FL 32561

1955 Dale Sanchez Miller all8mill@aol.com 10100 Hillview Drive   Apt. 443 Pensacola FL 32514

1956 Gerald Crooke Christie gjchristie@cox.net 850-650-1533 1348 Emerald Bay Dr Destin FL 32541-3782

1957 Rhoda Gonzalez Warren w_rhoda@bellsouth.net 850-432-0584 10100 Hillview Dr Apt 2310 Pensacola FL 32514-5483

1958 Robin Bosso Bellan rbellan@peoplepc.com (850) 516-4017 1220 Northbrook Dr Pensacola FL 32504-6633

1959 Lauralee Pittman Ingold laura_ingold@yahoo.com (850) 453-4555 7025 Balboa Drive Pensacola FL 32526-3623

1960 Woody Soderlind soderlindw@att.net (850) 292-6023 3575 Dunfries Rd Pensacola FL 32503-4236

1961 Carla Sheats Burke burkeartmanager@msn.com (850) 637-1068 13621 Perdido Key Dr. #1003W Pensacola FL 32507

1962 Bernard Powell Jacobs ddpowell1@aol.com berniej104@bellsouth.net (850) 456-3555 416 S 2nd St Pensacola FL 32507-3312

1963 Tricia Callahan Kouns tandmkouns1@gmail.com (850) 172-0330 1223 N 13th Ave Pensacola FL 32503-6007

1964 Kathy O'Brien Belanger kkrippes32504@gmail.com (850) 293-2807 8868 Scenic Hills Drive Pensacola FL 32514

1965 Simone Simoneaux Simoneaux-Lawson simonesl@cox.net 850-477-7935 1205 Paulding Ave Pensacola FL 32507

1966 Jacqueline Mead jlmeadcrna@cox.net 850-434-5826 10100 Hillview Dr Apt 2407 Pensacola FL 32514-5484

1967 Diana Noa Foote ndianafoote@bellsouth.net 2358 Silversides Loop Pensacola FL 32526-1565

1968 Paul Gregg pcgreggjr@hotmail.com 109 Covey Run Pl Fairhope AL 36532-4807

1969 Stephen Preisser stephen.preisser@gmail.com 850-637-0036 P. O. Box  12063 Pensacola FL 32591

1970 Roxanne Spivey Bonifay rbonifay@pensacolachs.org (850) 393-7970 1843 Copley Dr Pensacola FL 32503-3344

1971 Jimmy Crooke jhcjr606@aol.com (850) 261-4195 606 Silverthorn Road Gulf Breeze FL 32561-4626

1972 Cheryl Endres Early grannypete@bellsouth.net 850-748-9355 101 Fleet Road Pensacola FL 32507

1973 Donna Bloomer donna@bloomergeri-cpa.com dbloomer@anglincpa.com 850-207-8669 5950 Keystone Road Pensacola FL 32504-7724

1974 Steve and Sandy Knight Mandel smandel1956@gmail.com stephen_mandel@flnd.uscourts.gov 850-844-3990 1134 Finch Dr Gulf Breeze FL 32563-3195

1975 Tina Ruggerio Ramsey tinarrramsey@gmail.com (850) 572-6596 928 Fairway Drive Pensacola FL 32507

1976 Kelley Harris kleharris@gmail.com 5321 Potosi Way Pensacola FL 32504

1977 Raynee Rooks Bouillion rbouillion12@gmail.com (850) 698-0462 5041 Yesteroaks Circle Pensacola FL 32504

1978 Mark Whibbs mtwhibbs@aol.com (850) 324-3056 6478 Rosaflora Ln Pensacola FL 32504-7895

1979 Judy Garcia LaBounty jlabounty@ecsdfl.us (850) 055-0072 1061 Windchime Way Pensacola FL 32503-2545

1980 Jeff and Kelly Holm Bird jeffbfedx@gmail.com 850-206-8439 2410 Connell Dr Pensacola FL 32503-4262

1981 Randy Johnson Ponson rponson@yahoo.com 850-698-3183 905 Fairway Drive Pensacola FL 32507

1982 Kelli Belleau Haferkamp haferkamp@cox.net 850-380-5333 2120 E. Mallory Street Pensacola FL 32503

1983 Paul Grimes paul@grimesappraisal.com (850) 516-9653 2222 Whaley Ave Pensacola FL 32503-4970

1984 Molly Laritz Cobb mollyjeancobb@yahoo.com 850-255-9675 3410 Blueridge Dr Pensacola FL 32504-4512

1985 Mike Craney mikecraney@cox.net 850-375-8609 1045 E Maxwell St Pensacola FL 32503-4779

1986 Barri Beecher Horan barribeecher@gmail.com barri.horan@gmail.com 850-476-1631 2471 Escambia Ve. Pensacola FL 32503

1987 Blake Neumann Maraman blakemrn@gmail.com blakemrn@gmail.com 850-432-2195 29871 Leiterman Rd Elberta AL 36530-5506

1988 Saranne Soule Morrow saranne.soule@yahoo.com 850-380-8891 1035 Gerhardt Drive Pensacola FL 32503

1989 Fred and Kelly Dickson Gunther fred@guntherproperties.com 2850 Banquos Trail Pensacola FL 32503

1990 Donovan Whibbs donovan@whibbslaw.com (850) 324-3060 2923 Bay St Gulf Breeze FL 32563-3103

1991 Julie Condon Kellen jckellenpt@yahoo.com 609 Fairpoint Drive Gulf Breeze FL 32561
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Catholic High Class Representatives

1992 Rebecca Holcomb Carter rcarter@pensacolachs.org (850) 221-7465 61 North 60th Avenue Pensacola FL 32506

1993 Nancy Remich Clark nancyjehan@gmail.com 850-206-5465 1724 E. Brainerd Street Pensacola FL 32503

1994 Amy Tolbert Binegar jjbinegar@att.net 850-356-1698 6289 Sonoma Ln Pensacola FL 32526-4491

1995 Kelsey Thorsen Deason kelsey1717@hotmail.com 3564 Aubrey Ln Milton FL 32571-9680

1996 Rachael Bonifay Baldwin rabonifay@gmail.com (850) 393-8052 1843 Copley Dr Pensacola FL 32503-4739

1997 Lacy Harrell Phillips lacyphillips@cox.net (850) 501-8161 2620 Dunsinane Rd Pensacola FL 32503

1998 Mary Featherman Kyte mkyte@pensacolachs.org (850) 232-5846 1620 E Heinberg Pensacola FL 32502

1999 Chris McIntosh ccemack007@gmail.com makeithappen@cox.net 850-492-0622 4250 Uratan Place Pensacola FL 32504

2000 Abigail Robinson Sumner aer3uwf@gmail.com 1025 Coronado Drive Gulf Breeze FL 32563

2001 Alice Tronu Caldwell alice@angelinitileco.com robali2010@yahoo.com (850) 390-0547 4050 Goya Drive Pensacola FL 32504

2002 Josh Gay josh.c.gay@gmail.com 2000 Galt Road Pensacola FL 32503

2003 Liz Webb Sullivan lizsullivan5@gmail.com (850) 221-1642 11620 Chemstrand Rd Apt 1 Pensacola FL 32514-9765

2004 Lindsay Rozier larozier@gmail.com 850-982-0581 310 Flannan Rd Pensacola FL 32507

2005 Allee' Blay alleeblay@gmail.com 850-380-8845 1101 E Avery St Pensacola FL 32503-5311

2006 Eran Groh Thames evenstar2931@gmail.com 850-476-1413 6837 Devonshire Cir Pensacola FL 32506-3964

2007 Katie Rozier Bosso katie@shopidb.com 3298 Summit Blvd Pensacola FL 32503-8318

2007 Caroline Robichaux carolinerobichaux@gmail.com (850) 572-5776 924 Old Metairie Pl Metairie LA 70001-6311

2008 Maggie Smitj maggiekbird@gmail.com 850-207-0215 503 E Sunset Ave Pensacola FL 32507

2009 Molly Walters Mahtani mahtani.molly14@gmail.com (850) 221-7497 1811 Mary Jo Way Pensacola FL 32534

2010 Peyton Williams williamsp3@yahoo.com 750 Woodbine Drive Pensacola FL 32503

2011 Ali Clarke alexzondraclarke@gmail.com 850-450-0601 180 Dean Rd Pensacola FL 32503-3208

2011 CoCo Dabezies cocod530@gmail.com 1651 North 10th Avenue Pensacola FL 32503

2012 Sarah Grace Lowrey sglowrey@catalysthre.com (850) 501-2089 1620 E Lakeview Ave Pensacola FL 32503-5774

2013 Elizabeth Ehlers Summerlin bsummerlin@shcs.ptdiocese.org 850-341-4923 413 Pou Station Rd Pensacola FL 32507-3439

2014 Gracie Woodfin Price graciewprice@gmail.com (850) 637-5797 117 Seamarge Cir Pensacola FL 32507-3544

2015 Alexis Grammer amg97@students.uwf.edu 850-390-0076 3114 Brittany Ct Pensacola FL 32504-4963

2016 Elizabeth Hughes elizabeth.a.hughes@gmail.com 850-525-8334 5585 Ponte Verde Road Pensacola FL 32507

2017 Madelyn White madelynwhite4@gmail.com 850-776-9366 5802 Fairview Drive Pensacola FL 32505

2018 Caroline Cope carolinelc@icloud.com 850-341-7866 1501 Gamarra Road Pensacola FL 32503
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